
Bhubaneswar - Bangriposi Intercity SF Special/02892X - COVR - ECoR 
BBS/Bhubaneswar to JJKR/Jajpur Keonjhar Road 

1h 19m - 100 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BBS Bhubaneswar 17:30 1 1 0 64 33 ECoR
2 CTC Cuttack Junction 17:56 17:58 2m 1 1 28 85 28 ECoR
3 JJKR Jajpur Keonjhar Road 18:49 18:51 2m 2 1 100 57 32 ECoR
4 BHC Bhadrak 19:37 19:39 2m 3 1 143 78 17 ECoR
5 MKO Markona 19:50 19:51 1m 3 1 158 68 17 SER
6 SORO Soro 20:04 20:05 1m 2 1 172 91 17 SER
7 BLS Baleshwar 20:27 20:29 2m 3 1 206 51 17 SER
8 ROP Rupsa Junction 20:50 20:52 2m 0 1 224 42 SER
9 TKH Thakurtota 21:01 21:02 1m 0 1 230 49 32 SER
10 JRG Jugpura 21:10 21:11 1m 0 1 237 40 34 SER
11 JOL Jogal 21:18 21:19 1m 0 1 241 36 42 SER
12 BTQ Betnoti 21:30 21:31 1m 1 1 248 46 48 SER
13 KCV Krishnachandrapur 21:46 21:47 1m 0 1 259 49 73 SER
14 BPO Baripada 22:07 22:08 1m 0 1 276 43 50 SER
15 RJLK Rajalukah 22:49 22:50 1m 0 1 305 33 85 SER
16 BGY Bangriposi 23:05 0 1 313 - 109 SER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (04:34)

May 21 2024 (04:34)

1

1


